District Name

Arkansas Virtual Academy
Ashdown School District
Bearden School District
Cossatot River School District
De Queen School District
Maynard School District
Mccrory School District
Mountain View School District
Nevada School District
Pocahontas School District

Cotter School District
Cuter Morning Star School District

KIPP Delta

LEA

6043700
4101000
5201000
5707000
6701000
6102000
7403000
6901000
5008000
6103000

302000
2601000

5440700

Year Waiver Granted

2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2024-25
2024-25

2025-26

Waiver Eligible Year

2026-27
2026-27
2026-27
2026-27
2026-27
2026-27
2026-27
2026-27
2026-27
2026-27

2027-28
2027-28

2028-29



